
 

 

 

For more information, call 021 77 33 01 
Or email kingsway@skids.co.nz 
Bring morning tea, lunch & H2O bottle. Afternoon tea provided.  
Breakfast provided before7:45am. Please dress appropriately for activities & weather. 

 

 
  KingsWay 

Junior Campus 
2 Bonair Crescent, Silverdale 

Mon 30th September 
Hands On 

 

Tue 1st October 
TRIP- Crystal Mountain 

Wed 2nd October 
Teddy Bear Picnic! 

 

Thurs 3rd October 
TRIP- Sculptureum 

 

Fri 4th October 
Lego/Flexo Masters! 

 
 

Tue 8th October 
Premium-JP the Magician  

 

 

Wed 9th October 
Dominoes! 

 

Thurs 10th October  
TRIP - Pop Up Carnival 

 

Mon 7th October 
Nerf Wars! 

Fri 11th October 
Game of Games! 

 

 

 

 


